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Appendix 1 
 

I. Personnel of BIMSTEC Member Countries 
 

No. Position Name E-mail: 

1 Researcher / BANGLADESH Dr. Md. Jalilur RAHMAN jrhmn@yahoo.com 
mftsbfri@bttb.net.bd 

2 Researcher / BANGLADESH Mr. Md. Nasiruddin SADA nusada2004@yahoo.com 
3 Researcher / INDIA Dr. Manas Kumar SINHA manassinha10@hotmail.com 
4 Researcher / INDIA Mr. Jagannath NALLA  
5 Researcher / MYANMAR U AUNG HTAY OO aunghtayoo21@gmail.com 
6 Researcher / MYANMAR U AUNG WIN SEIN  fisheries@myanmar.com.mm; 

aws4673@gmail.com 
7 Researcher / SRI LANKA Mr. Rankiri P.P. Krishantha 

JAYASINGHE 
prabathj@nara.ac.lk 
prabath_jayasinghe@yahoo.com 

8 Researcher / SRI LANKA Mr. Kattawatta Siriwarnage  
Dharana CHINTHAKA 

dharana@nara.ac.lk 

9 Researcher / NEPAL Mr. Rama Nanda MISHRA ramananda316@yahoo.com 
10 Researcher / NEPAL Mr. Jay Kishore MANDAL jaykishorem@yahoo.com 
11 Researcher / THAILAND Mrs. Pattira Lirdwitayaprasit pattiral_deepsea@yahoo.com 

12 Researcher / THAILAND Mr. Reangchai  Sujittosakul reangchs@yahoo.com 

13 Researcher / THAILAND Mr. Somjet  Sornkrut somjet_sorn@hotmail.com 

14 Researcher / THAILAND Mr. Narupon Darumas n_darumas@hotmail.com  
n_darumas@yahoo.com 

15 Researcher / THAILAND Lt.  Chirat  Nuangsang, RTN. chirat_nu@yahoo.com 

16 Researcher / THAILAND Ms. Chanthip Bunluedaj chanthipbun@yahoo.com 

17 Researcher / THAILAND Mr. Montri  Sumontha knot.sumontha@yahoo.com 
montri.sumontha@gmail.com 

18 Researcher / THAILAND Lt. Phithak  Chaidee, RTN. phithak69@hotmail.com 

19 Researcher / THAILAND Mr. Chirdsak Chookong chirds@hotmail.com  

20 Researcher / THAILAND Mr. Opas Chamason opascha@hotmail.com 

21 Researcher / THAILAND Mr. Pirote Naimee p.naimee@Gmail.com 

22 Asst. Researcher / THAILAND Mr. Pisate Chuthachan - 

23 Asst. Researcher / THAILAND Mr. Prapas Pimolkanokwan  prapas_68@yahoo.co.th 

24 Third Engineer / THAILAND Mr. Roengrit Jirasathit tunaf3@hotmail.com  

25 Second Officer / THAILAND Lt. JG. Sathaporn Sawangpak - 

26 Male nurse / THAILAND PO1 Somchai Koknote - 

27 Assistant Cook / THAILAND Mr. Visut Tonghong - 

28 Oiler / THAILAND Mr. Surasak Krainate k.surasak@hotmail.com  

29 Steersman / THAILAND Mr. Wanchai Pae-thong  - 
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II. Ship’s  Personnel  of  M.V. SEAFDEC and SEAFDEC/TD.  
 

No. Position Name E-mail: 

1 Captain  Mr. Sonchai Bumrasarinpai sonchai@seafdec.org 

2 Chief Officer  Mr. Nobphadol  Somjit nobph@seafdec.org 

3 Third Officer  Mr. Boonkerd  Puangdee boonkerd@seafdec.org 

and Radio Officer   

4 Chief Engineer Mr. Montien  Paewsakul montien@seafdec.org 

5 Second Engineer  Mr. Theerawat  Paiwal theerawat@seafdec.org 

6 Forth Engineer  Mr. Padung  Ngowlimhuat  

7 Assistant Researcher Mr. Chainarong Chaopaknam  

8 Assistant Researcher Ms. Nanchana Nakkasem kratae@seafdec.org 

9 Boatswain  Mr. Vanich  Chaopaknam  

10 Boatswain Mr. Somkiat Phetrasatien  

11 Able Seaman Mr. Yuttachai  How-harn  

12 Able Seaman Mr. Jaroon   Po-U   

13 Fitter Mr.  Kittinai  Sukdit  

14 Oiler Mr. Dum  Tanyacharoen  

15 Oiler Mr. Nuttapong Chaitanavisut  

16 Oiler Mr. Teeradat  Jantana  

17  Cook           Mr. Veeraphon  Vorakun  

18 Able Seaman Mr. Somsak Phangkumkuk  

19 Researcher/Seafdec Mr. Sayan Promjinda  sayan@seafdec.org 

20 Researcher/Seafdec Dr. Natinee Sukramongkol  natinee@seafdec.org 

21 Researcher/Seafdec Mr. Ritthirong Prommas     ritthirong@seafdec.org 
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Appendix 2 
 
Opening ceremony of the Ecosystem-Based Fishery Management in the Bay of Bengal 
on 30 October 2007 in Phuket Province. 
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Appendix 3 
 
Oceanographic and drift gillnet operation on M.V. SEAFDEC 
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Appendix 4 
 
Pelagic longline operation 
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Appendix 5 
 
Closing ceremony of the Ecosystem-Based Fishery Management in the Bay of Bengal on 
14 December 2007 in Phuket Province. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


